liImtaler Gumpersdorf

© 00 NGO R WD

Jugendlelter

Jugendergebnisse

Wanderpokal 2012

(ausgeschossen auf einen 666,6 Teiler)

Huber Veronika

Gernhduser Magdalena

Schaipp Tobias
Probstl Betina
Maohler Marvin
Lugsch Timo
Holzportz Patrick
Flracker Verena
Schaipp Selina
Zinnbauer Maria
Riedmair Michael
Schmid Tomas
Huber Korbinian
Reisner Ludwig
Wycisk Tobias
Kilian Oliver
Gernhauser Julia
Firacker Christian
Probstl Christina
Reisner Claudia

667,4 Teiler
663,1 Teiler
662,1 Teiler
671,6 Teiler
659,7 Teiler
657,4 Teiler
655,4 Teiler
651,1 Teiler
651,0 Teiler
682,5 Teiler
682,5 Teiler
648,0 Teiler
644,9 Teiler
641,4 Teiler
694,9 Teiler
638,3 Teiler
634,9 Teiler
633,2 Teiler
715,2 Teiler
744.5 Teiler

+0,8

-3,5
-4,5
+5,0
-6,9

-9,2
-11,2
- 15,5
- 15,6
+15,9
+15,9
-18,6
=21.7
-25,2
+28,3
- 28,3
-31,7
-33,4
+48,6
+77,9



