Ilmtaler Gumpersdorf Jugendergebnisse

<u>Jugendleiter</u> Wanderpokal 2012

(ausgeschossen auf einen 666,6 Teiler)

1.	Huber Veronika	667,4 Teiler	+0,8
2.	Gernhäuser Magdalena	663,1 Teiler	- 3,5
3.	Schaipp Tobias	662,1 Teiler	- 4,5
4.	Pröbstl Betina	671,6 Teiler	+5,0
5.	Möhler Marvin	659,7 Teiler	- 6,9
6.	Lugsch Timo	657,4 Teiler	- 9,2
7.	Holzportz Patrick	655,4 Teiler	- 11,2
8.	Füracker Verena	651,1 Teiler	- 15,5
9.	Schaipp Selina	651,0 Teiler	- 15,6
10.	Zinnbauer Maria	682,5 Teiler	+15,9
10.	Riedmair Michael	682,5 Teiler	+15,9
12.	Schmid Tomas	648,0 Teiler	-18,6
13.	Huber Korbinian	644,9 Teiler	-21,7
14.	Reisner Ludwig	641,4 Teiler	-25,2
15.	Wycisk Tobias	694,9 Teiler	+28,3
15.	Kilian Oliver	638,3 Teiler	- 28,3
17.	Gernhäuser Julia	634,9 Teiler	- 31,7
18.	Füracker Christian	633,2 Teiler	- 33,4
19.	Pröbstl Christina	715,2 Teiler	+48,6
20.	Reisner Claudia	744,5 Teiler	+77,9